

OPERATIVE PART OF COMMAN ORDER BELOW EXH. 205,209 &220

1. The application u/s.151 of C.P.C. at Exh. 205 and 220 are hereby rejected.
2. The application at Exh.209 for grant of status quo order is hereby disposed of.
3. The parties bear their respective costs.

Sd/-

(Sharad N. Gavali)

Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Risod, Dist- Washim.

Date. 02/05/2022

OPERATIVE PART OF COMMAN ORDER BELOW EXH. 208 & 217

1. The application at Exh.208 is hereby rejected.
2. The pursis at Exh.217 not accepted and it is filed.
3. The parties bear their respective costs.

Sd/-

(Sharad N. Gavali)

Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Risod, Dist- Washim.

Date. 02/05/2022

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that the contents of this P.D.F. File Order/Judgment are same word to word, as per the original **Order**.

Name of the Stenographer	:	Rohan S. Koshti (L.G.)
Name of court	:	Jt.C.J.J.D.& JMFC, Risod.
Date	:	02.05.2022
Order signed by the Presiding Officer	:	02.05.2022
Order uploaded on	:	04.05.2022