

CNRNO.MHWS080004392004 1.

R.D No. 04/2004
Uttamrao Otr Vs.. Sahebrao & Otr.

OPERATIVE PART OF ORDER AT EXH. 231

The application is rejected.

Date:- 08/11/2023

Sd/-
(S.N. Gavali)
Jt.Civil Judge Junior Division,
Risod.

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that the contents of this P.D.F. File Order/Judgment are same word to word, as per the original **Order**.

Name of the Jr Clerk	:	Rohan S. Koshti
Name of court	:	Jt.C.J.J.D.& JMFC, Risod.
Date Of Order	:	08.11.2023
Order signed by the Presiding Officer	:	08.11.2023
Order uploaded on	:	08.11.2023